
  

  

 

   

  

  

 

   

              

             

   

  

  

    

  

Covid-19 Vaccine: Long-Term Care Facility Vaccination Efforts Breakdown 

Data as of 1/20 

Clinics through 1/20 

Schedules through 1/21-1/27 

Activation Status 
State Activation 

(1) Date

Assigned 

Facilities 

SNF 

Completed 

Clinics 

Vaccines 

Administered 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Alaska 

Alabama 

Arkansas 

Arizona 

California 

Chicago 

Colorado 

Connecticut 

District of Columbia 

Delaware 

Florida 

Georgia 

Hawaii 

Iowa 

Idaho 

Illinois 

Indiana 

Kansas 

Kentucky 

Louisiana 

Massachusetts 

Maryland 

Maine 

Michigan 

Minnesota 

Missouri 

Mississippi 

Montana 

North Carolina 

Nebraska 

New Hampshire 

New Jersey 

New Mexico 

Nevada 

New York 

Ohio 

Oklahoma 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 

Philadelphia 

Puerto Rico 

Rhode Island 

South Carolina 

South Dakota 

Tennessee 

Texas 

Utah 

Virginia 

Vermont 

Washington 

Wisconsin 

West Virginia 

Wyoming 

Total 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Not Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/23/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/24/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

1 

59 

50 

59 

324 

39 

100 

25 

4 

16 

190 

82 

18 

187 

60 

269 

108 

158 

128 

147 

97 

89 

40 

145 

104 

193 

98 

26 

185 

79 

22 

93 

30 

29 

248 

371 

210 

66 

94 

8 

11 

35 

63 

57 

186 

486 

44 

92 

10 

87 

202 

0 

14 

5,538 

1 

66 

50 

65 

349 

38 

145 

35 

3 

18 

416 

100 

17 

150 

54 

302 

90 

161 

207 

123 

110 

106 

56 

139 

105 

186 

67 

23 

183 

86 

34 

98 

28 

47 

362 

571 

265 

96 

100 

13 

5 

38 

61 

63 

182 

570 

45 

93 

16 

89 

194 

32 

13 

6,466 

109 

6,681 

3,137 

6,141 

33,415 

5,482 

15,368 

5,233 

218 

1,978 

43,674 

6,769 

2,071 

13,956 

2,893 

33,209 

6,270 

13,621 

19,630 

9,376 

12,818 

15,102 

6,482 

12,875 

8,943 

13,825 

4,764 

1,526 

15,367 

7,138 

5,280 

15,773 

2,222 

3,576 

59,913 

51,662 

19,128 

6,368 

13,731 

1,438 

504 

4,624 

6,690 

3,169 

17,320 

41,138 

3,340 

10,796 

2,396 

8,620 

18,814 

14,218 

909 

639,700 

1 

15 

12 

11 

82 

10 

33 

8 

0 

6 

64 

29 

1 

60 

15 

69 

27 

48 

24 

20 

37 

25 

13 

22 

20 

41 

26 

11 

47 

27 

7 

31 

4 

8 

82 

97 

66 

19 

36 

1 

4 

9 

15 

20 

33 

144 

19 

26 

3 

28 

19 

0 

2 

1,477 

Activation Status 
State Activation 

(1) Date

ALF 

Assigned 

Facilities 

+ Others 

Completed 

Clinics 

Vaccines 

Administered 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Scheduled 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Scheduled 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Scheduled 

Not Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

1/15/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/18/2021 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/11/2021 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/25/2021 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/23/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/12/2021 

1/18/2021 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/13/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/25/2021 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

322 

98 

32 

846 

1,764 

152 

485 

161 

4 

12 

1,121 

181 

15 

479 

145 

464 

199 

147 

117 

297 

440 

1,189 

203 

3,352 

842 

417 

124 

72 

383 

112 

31 

333 

212 

187 

195 

522 

123 

779 

359 

1 

1,145 

43 

148 

64 

220 

938 

156 

433 

134 

1,230 

2,405 

0 

21 

23,854 

226 

41 

32 

72 

264 

41 

334 

42 

2 

12 

783 

45 

10 

205 

73 

142 

119 

81 

129 

117 

96 

10 

25 

486 

182 

226 

48 

46 

307 

86 

12 

93 

198 

71 

74 

404 

59 

107 

22 

0 

303 

2 

108 

66 

144 

655 

135 

118 

38 

230 

107 

0 

16 

7,244 

1,516 

1,714 

1,435 

1,900 

11,574 

3,909 

10,759 

3,557 

508 

932 

32,981 

1,847 

1,448 

8,641 

1,869 

9,385 

5,169 

4,135 

8,291 

1,798 

5,789 

288 

917 

14,152 

9,311 

7,495 

1,697 

1,499 

15,978 

3,348 

390 

8,151 

4,771 

1,593 

6,735 

18,252 

3,250 

2,872 

1,658 

0 

9,643 

63 

3,545 

2,939 

6,245 

20,515 

7,776 

4,146 

811 

11,600 

4,150 

0 

798 

293,745 

62 

42 

1 

207 

442 

53 

148 

28 

0 

1 

278 

70 

8 

188 

56 

124 

42 

57 

32 

110 

118 

130 

40 

586 

121 

132 

37 

24 

83 

32 

7 

72 

7 

79 

91 

120 

36 

149 

64 

1 

217 

11 

38 

14 

51 

220 

28 

94 

32 

407 

227 

0 

6 

5,223 
(1) (1) Each State is responsible for their activation date Each State is responsible for their activation date 

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by 5pm CST Mondays through Fridays. 


